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L-4152Z NMB

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Miniature bearings
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Technical specification

MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ZEN

ADR

GRW

RMB

MPB

NTN
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NMB

681X 27
AX1.5ZZ
68/1.52Z

ULZ154
UL15CHH
W68/1.5ZZA

Bearings

 INTERCHANGE

FET 22207K

GPT 113547

N5K 22207(KE4

| RRF 22207TEKIW33
SKF 22207CCK
SNR 22207V
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DESIGNATION SYSTE
RSR Seal at one end
KF  Plastic pressar..,
BR Black evide coa...
|G Maise test speci...
H  Heavy preload
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https://abcmechanics.com/brand/929-nmb/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360757/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360758/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360759/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360760/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360761/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360763/

